Loc. ID
Roadway
Location

Interval
Begin
12:.AM
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Totals

AM Peak
Volume

PM Peak
Volume

Data File :

City of Shoreline
Public Works
17544 Midvale Ave N

:5Ave NE

: NE 152 St

:nfo DirectiorNB

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

11/1 11/2 11/3 11/4 11/5
* * * 67 62
* * * 37 37
* * * 26 20
* * * 20 21
* * * 12 14
* * * 8 7
* * * 33 22
* * * 62 62
* * * 122 117
* * * 129 150
* * * 114 119
* * * 114 142
* * * 155 179
* * * 224 235
* * * 189 211
* * * 247 323
* * * 387 510
* * * 545 586
* * * 535 557
* * * 525 537
* * * 231 274
* * * 205 176
* * * 184 199
* * * 136 152
0 0 0 4,307 4,712
* * * 9:00 9:00
* * * 129 150
* * * 5:00 5:00
* * * 545 586

5 AVE NE N-O NE 152 ST NB-NB 11-03-07 - 5152NBT87

Sat

11/6
98
57
37
45
28
14
12
24
56
75

137
172
211
240
285
256
245
315
266
303
232
136
180
125
3,549

11:00
172

5:00
315

Sun

1177
97
66
49
39
28
16
10
14
36
67
92

154
168
221
255
228
238
302
242
208
171
129
157
70
3,057

11:00
154

5:00
302

Printed :

Site:
Date:

Weekday

Avqg
64
37
23
20
13

7
27
62

119
139
116
128
167
229
200
285
448
565
546
531
252
190
191
144
4,503

9:00
139

5:00
565

1/4/2005

45

11/01/04

Week
Avg

3,

81
49
33
31
20
11
19
40
82
105
115
145
178
230
235
263
345
437
400
393
227
161
180
120
900

11:00

145

5:00

Page :

437
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Loc. ID
Roadway
Location

Interval
Begin
12:AM
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Totals

AM Peak
Volume

PM Peak
Volume

Data File :

:5Ave NE
: NE 152 St
:nlo

Mon

11/8
48
29
17
15

9
13
24
62

141
143
130
145
170
160
211
269
422
519
650
562
249
173
163
91
4,415

11:00
145

6:00
650

Tue

11/9
64
52
26
19
10
10
27
83

141
131
151
150
163
187
191
252
360
518
542
427
219
177
182
110
4,192

10:00
151

6:00
542

Wed

11/10
80
28
22
22
13

9
22
65

132
135
133
144
166
206
187
302
426
566
554
483
265
205
184
128
4,477

11:00
144

5:00
566

City of Shoreline

17544 Midvale Ave N

Public Works

DirectiorNB
Thu Fri
11/11 11/12

*
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5 AVE NE N-O NE 152 ST NB-NB 11-03-07 - 5152NBT87
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Sat
11/13

(I BN TR T I T B B I N R R T T T N N B T S .

Sun
11/14

O F o 2k 2k X o ok % X o 3k X o o % X o 3k X x 3k % X F

*

Printed :

Site:
Date:

Weekday

Avqg
64
36
21
18
10
10
24
70

138
136
138
146
166
184
196
274
402
534
582
490
244
185
176
109
4,353

11:00
146

6:00
582

1/4/2005

45

11/08/04

Week
Avg

4,

64
36
21
18
10
10
24
70
138
136
138
146
166
184
196
274
402
534
582
490
244
185
176
109
353

11:00

146

6:00

Page :

582

2



